
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.

7
95

691
24
19

123
13
95
67
01
26

109
99

279
69
76
8

35
7

31
44
44

169
07
81

337
64
13
05
26
27

077
691

Name

Garage Team
Cotton Superbike
Addinol Taurunum RT 3
Nanotech RT
A.M.S.S.
CRT
Brokat Caffe
Cotton Superbike
Micron
Ćapatori
Moped Laboratorija
Taurunum Addinol RT
Nikola Racing
Kombi Nina RT
Samo Jaši
WRT
B I D  032 RT
C C 35
Garage Team
Ćeraćemo Se Još
S Tuned RT
S Tuned RT
Bubble Free RT
MRT
Micron RT
Bife RT
Jahači Magle
BROKAT caffe
Moto Garaža
Moped Laboratorija
Motorad Prokin
MRT Tech 2
Addinol RT

Class

MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Open
MEC Open
MEC Open V
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Open V
MEC Serija
MEC Open V
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Open
MEC Serija
MEC Serija
MEC Serija

Best Tm

46.958
48.102
49.258
49.537
49.711
49.915
50.216
51.301
51.430
52.662
52.780
53.035
53.192
53.690
54.061
54.349
54.629
55.293
55.497
55.826
56.424
56.462
56.518
57.371
58.247
58.315
58.481
58.847

1:13.396

Diff

1.144
2.300
2.579
2.753
2.957
3.258
4.343
4.472
5.704
5.822
6.077
6.234
6.732
7.103
7.391
7.671
8.335
8.539
8.868
9.466
9.504
9.560

10.413
11.289
11.357
11.523
11.889
26.438

Gap

1.144
1.156
0.279
0.174
0.204
0.301
1.085
0.129
1.232
0.118
0.255
0.157
0.498
0.371
0.288
0.280
0.664
0.204
0.329
0.598
0.038
0.056
0.853
0.876
0.068
0.166
0.366

14.549

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7.7.2018 20:42:27
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

IPONE MEC - Kula
MEC

Slobodan trening

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 19:58:54

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

7.7.2018 19:45


